AGIR YOK TASIMA ARABASI / HEAVY SKATE KT

Kapasite / Capacity

Uzunluk / Lenght

Genislik / Width

Toplam yiikseklik / Total height
Silindirler / Cylinders

Déiner Tabla / Rotary Table
Agirlik / Weight

NL-SK 20
20
120
120
108
18
130
50

NL-SK 30
30

120

120

17

24

130

58

t

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg

Ao 61500020 N
Ao 61500030 N

=



